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(13) ISBN

TITLE

AUTHOR

9780385525183
9780385534932
9780385533034
9780385534819
9780385536776

DOUBLEDAY
DAYS OF FIRE

DISSIDENT GARDENS

DOOMED

LIGHT IN THE RUINS, THE

PEOPLE IN THE TREES, THE
KNOPF

BAKER, PETER
LETHEM, JONATHAN
PALAHNIUK, CHUCK
BOHJALIAN, CHRIS
YANAGIHARA, HANYA

DEVIL'S CAVE, THE
ENGAGEMENTS, THE
ESSENTIALS OF GARDEN DESIGN
GUN GUYS

MARKER TO MEASURE DRIFT
NEW DIGITAL AGE, THE

ON SAUDI ARABIA

ORIGINAL OF LAURA, THE
SUBTLE BODIES

PANTHEON/SCHOCKEN

WALKER, MARTIN
SULLIVAN, J. COURTNEY
BROOKES, JOHN

BAUM, DAN

MAKSIK, ALEXANDER
SCHMIDT, ERIC

HOUSE, KAREN ELLIOTT
NABOKOV, VLADIMIR
RUSH, NORMAN

AFTERSHOCK
ALIAS THE CAT

ONE THOUSAND AND ONE NIGHTS

SEX AND THE CITADEL
STAY, ILLUSION!
TRAINS AND LOVERS

TEN SPEED PRESS

VACHSS, ANDREW

DEITCH, KIM

AL-SHAYKH, HANAN

EL FEKI, SHEREEN
CRITCHLEY, SIMON

MCCALL SMITH, ALEXANDER

9781580086677 HT GET ANYONE TO DO ANYTHING
9781580089241 HOLLYWOOD/BEVERLY HILLS/PERVER

CHOCOLATE BLISS

FUN WITH FAMILY PHOTOS

CROWN ARCHETYPE

NORRIS, SUSIE
PHILIP HANES, R.
ROSE, GEORGE
BARRY, JENNIFER

ART OF WAR FOR WOMEN, THE
JOY OF HATE, THE

CROWN TRADE

CHU, CHIN-NING
GUTFELD, GREG

HC 9780385349529
HC 9780307958716
HC 9780307269027
HC 9780307595416
HC 9780307962577
HC 9780307957139
HC 9780307272164
HC 9780307271891
HC 9781400042500
HC 9780307907745
HC 9780375424311
HC 9780307958860
HC 9780307377395
HC 9780307907615
HC 9780307908544
HC 9781587613470
HC

HC

TR 9781580086417
HC 9780385518406
HC 9780307986962
HC 9780767921763
HC 9780385347341
HC 9780770437183
HC 9780307718389
HC 9780770435875
HC 9780307887832
HC 9780307887993
HC 9780307986535
HC 9780385347433
HC 9780770436315
HC 9780307887719
HC 9780804136822
HC 9780307590404
HC 9780385347235
HC 9780385347860
HC 9780307716484
HC 9780307953919
HC 9780770437541
HC 9780770435981
HC 9780385521345

STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU
SAVE YOURSELF

LOOPERS

LEARNING TO SWIM

SUMMER OF DEAD TOYS, THE
LAW MAN

LIBERATOR, THE

WHITEY

EXECUTION OF NOA P. SINGLETON
FIEND

INDOMITABLE WILL

LAST WINTER OF DANI LANCING
XX FACTOR, THE

MOTHER, MOTHER
PANOPTICON, THE

MICKEY AND WILLIE

IT'S TIME!

LEAGUE OF DENIAL

RUNNING WITH MONSTERS
AMERICAN VEDA

BOYLAN, JENNIFER FINNEY
BRAFFET, KELLY

DUNN, JOHN

HENRY, SARA J.

HILL, ANTONIO
HOPWOOD, SHON
KERSHAW, ALEX

LEHR, DICK

SILVER, ELIZABETH L.
STENSON, PETER
UPDEGROVE, MARK
VINER, P. D.

WOLF, ALISON
ZAILCKAS, KOREN
FAGAN, JENNI

BARRA, ALLEN

BUFFER, BRUCE
FAINARU-WADA, MARK
FORREST, BOB
GOLDBERG, PHILIP



HC

TR

9780307592231 MY LUCKY LIFE IN AND OUT

CROWN ILLUSTRATED

VAN DYKE, DICK

GAUTHIER, ALEXIS

BANTAM/DELL

HC
HC
HC
HC

KING, LAURIE R.
JESS-COOKE, CAROLYN
ABE, SHANA

BUCKLEY, CARLA
KOONTZ, DEAN
STEEL, DANIELLE

BALLANTINE

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780770435028 VEGETRONIC

9780345531766  BONES OF PARIS, THE
9780345536532  BOY WHO COULD SEE DEMONS, THE
9780345531735  DEEPEST NIGHT, THE
9780345535245  DEEPEST SECRET, THE
9780553808032  INNOCENCE

9780385343220  WINNERS

9780345543790 DO OR DIE

9780345521361  ELIZABETH OF YORK
9780345505750  KILLER

9780553391671  MILLION WAYS TO DIE
9780345531179  SECOND-CHANCE DOG, THE
9780345528896  STARRY NIGHT

9780345516534  UNDER THE WIDE AND STARRY SKY

BROCKMANN, SUZANNE
WEIR, ALISON
KELLERMAN, JONATHAN
MACFARLANE, SETH
KATZ, JON

MACOMBER, DEBBIE
HORAN, NANCY

RANDOM HOUSE

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
TR
HC
HC

9781400068814
9781400062553
9781400068623
9780812993370
9781400068364
9781400068838
9781400069613
9780812993424
9781400068944
9780812993240

ANDREW'S BRAIN

HEIR APPARENT, THE

SON OF A GUN

SPARK, THE

WARRIORS OF GOD

BINGO'S RUN

BOOK OF HAPPINESS: AFRICA
DIVIDE, THE

PLEASE BE WITH ME

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU

DOCTOROW, E.L.
RIDLEY, JANE

ST. GERMAIN, JUSTIN
BARNETT, KRISTINE
BLANFORD, NICHOLAS
LEVINE, JAMES A.
PETER, JOSEPH

TAIBBI, MATT
ALLMAN, GALADRIELLE
RUTA, DOMENICA

MONACELLI PRESS

TR
TR
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9781580931809
9781580931861
9781580932011
9781580931526
9781580931663
9781580931724
9781580931779
9781580931830
9781580931892
9781580932158
9781580932165
9781580932202
9781580932219
9781580932226
9781580932233
9781580932240
9781580932349
9781580932448
9781580932462
9781580932479
9781580932493
9781580932561
9781580932585
9781580932677
9781580932707
9781580932851

TOWARDS A NEW MUSEUM
GLASS HOUSE

EVERYDAY URBANISM
MAKING THE MODERN GARD
ROBERT A. M. STERN H+G
HUDSON RIVER, THE

NEW YORK 2000

NEW YORK

RENZO PIANO MUSEUMS
PUBLIC ART FOR PUBLIC
RAFAEL MONEO

SOMVOL. 1

SOM VOL. 2

SOMVOL. 3

SOM VOL. 4

SOM VOL. 5

STERN: BLDGSPROJ2004-0
JUAN MONTOYA
DESIGNERS HERE AND THE
ROOMS TO REMEMBER/ TUC
LIVING WEST

LASTING ELEGANCE: CNTR
INSIDE OUTSIDE

LIFTING THE CURTAIN
SCENES OF THE STREET
AMERICAN STYLE

Victoria Newhouse

Philip Johnson and Toshio Nakar
John Chase, Margaret Crawford
Christopher Bradley-Hole
Robert A.M. Stern

Jake Rajs

Robert A.M. Stern

Jake Rajs

Renzo Piano

Michele Cohen

Rafael Moneo

Henry-Russell Hitchcock

Arthur Drexler

Albert Bush-Brown

Detlef Mertins

Kenneth Frampton

Robert A.M. Stern

Juan Montoya

Michele Keith

Suzanne Tucker

Sam Lubell

Michael Hall

Petra Blaisse

Vicente Wolf

Anthony Vidler

Donald Albrecht and Thomas M



HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9781580932912
9781580932950
9781580932981
9781580932998
9781580933001
9781580933025
9781580933056
9781580933070
9781580933087
9781580933117
9781580933155
9781580933193
9781580933292
9781580933476

HAUNTED HOUSES
HENRI MATISSE
ASIAN ART NOW
DECORATIVE CARPET
AUTO FOCUS
UNASSISTED LIVING
NEW NEW YORK
HAPPENINGS
EXPRESSIVE MODERN
CARROT CITY
PORTRAIT OF LONG ISLAN
NATURE FRAMED
PAULA HAYES

WHITE LIGHT

Corinne May Botz

Shirley Neilsen Blum

Melissa Chiu and Benjamin Genc
Alix G. Perrachon

Susan Bright

Jeffrey P. Rosenfeld and Wid Ch:
Jake Rajs

Mildred L. Glimcher

Amy Lau

Mark Gorgolewski

Jake Rajs

Eva Hagberg

Paula Hayes and Richard D. Mar
William Cummings and Bernt He



COVER
PRICE
Just US price

Ex: $26.00
$35.00
$27.95
$24.95
$25.95
$26.95

$24.95
$26.95
$35.00
$26.95
$24.95
$26.95
$28.95
$35.00
$26.95

$26.95
$23.00
$26.00
$28.95
$25.00
$22.00

$16.99
$24.95
$30.00
$15.95

$21.95
$26.00

$24.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$26.00
$25.00
$28.00
$27.00
$25.00
$22.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$27.00
$25.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00



$25.00
$27.50

$26.00
$26.00
$16.00
$26.00
$28.00
$28.00

$26.00
$30.00
$28.00
$23.00
$25.00
$18.00
$26.00

$26.00
$35.00
$26.00
$25.00
$30.00
$24.00
$25.00
$27.00
$28.00
$25.00

$50.00
$95.00
$45.00
$45.00
$85.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$60.00
$50.00
$75.00
$45.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



$40.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$45.00
$75.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00



